Palm Beach International Airport

Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of September 2016

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage
Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental
Carls Van Rental

Go Rental

E-Z Rent A Car

2016/September

186,044
186,464

372,508

683,043
517,993

44,703
585,781
356,902
415,725
915,001
425,751
380,571

18,638
213,706
1,885
83,406
756
15,088
84,921

2015/September

189,592
191,636

381,228

597,992
528,327
137,506
606,882
350,688
515,775
1,219,726
389,464
219,529

9,119
214,499
1,257
78,686



